
FINAL EVALU TION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement:

4. Tender lnquiry No.:

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening

8. No of Bids Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

PAK|STAN r NTERNATIONAL AIRLI NES (PIACL)

SINGLE STAGE SINGLE ENVELOPE

SALE OF QTY 1O PIACL GE-90 SERIES ENGINES

G MC M/G E.gO E NG I N ES/SALE/L EASEI O2I2O24

TS535070E

01-04-2024 10:30PST

02-05-2024 11:00PST

Four (04)

Financial (as specified in bidding document)

Given below

906-279 $ 3,864,868 $ 3,512,585I GE90-l l58

$ 3,552,4172 GE90-1 158 906-419 $ 3,163,122

GE90-1 158 906- 150 $ 3,105,21I $ 3,363956J

$ 3,198,339 $ 3,5 12,5854 GE90-l l58 906-278

$25M for 05
GE90-1 1 5B

Engine

$0 M for 05
GE90-94B

Engine

Will Waive off
$3.2 M from
outstanding

Balance
$ 2,158,7445 GE90-l l58 906-255 $ 3,865,389

s 28.20M $ 15.87M $ 17.sM $ 28.5MTotal Amount $ 24.12M

Bidder USD in
Million RESULT

ALPHA
AVIATION

28.5 FIRST HIGHEST

GE 28.2 SECOND HIGHEST

AFI 24.12 THIRD HIGHEST

MTU 17.5 NOT QUALIFIED

Signature

Official Stamp

s.
NO

Engine
Model

ESN

AF'I GE MTU AL?HA.:
AVIATIOI$ Remarks,.: Base=

f,ate/Ep.gihe
ffprese d)

Alt 05
Engines Deal
(lf preserved)

, All 10
D"!iUp-.B,

lndivi'dual
Piice

Package
Deal


